Pos Bib No
1 71
2 105
3 7
4 64
5 1
6 108
7 69
8 106
9 107

10 66
11 14
12 30
13 29
14 33
15 28
16 11
17 32
18 6
19 49
20 48
21 17
22 51
23 34
24 60
25 8
26 23
27 18
28 31
29 95
30 88
31 9
32 38
33 26
34 35
35 24
36 93
37 50
38 52
39 92
40 47
41 61
42 46
43 5
44 54
45 74
46 90
47 45
48 2
49 81
50 97

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham

Saturday 22nd June 2002

Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

Jack Buchanon
lan Mantell
Rebecca O'Neill
Robert Buchanon
Aaron Tipping
Joel Wyatt

Alex Pace
Matthew Davey
Michael Owen
Tom Barley
Charlotte Owen
Remy Holmes
Joseph Kirton
Thomas Kirton
Charlotte Evans
Rachel Underwood
Emily Evans
Kelly Dee Spillet
Natalia Harte
William Limb
Stephen Harris
Ben Porter
David Askew
Peter Baksh
Maria O'Neill
Freddie Morgan
Jordan Jenkins
Alex Askew
Ruth Wood
Kate Wood
Kirsten Taylor
Jordan Moss
Owen Ranger
Mathew Owen
Jordan Patel
Louise Witchell
Nicole Underwood
Tobias Porter
Nina Witchell
Sarah Crawford
James Wilkins
Hayden Stringer
Darlene Tipping
Peter Limb

Tom Jarman
Sonya Strage
Alex Bunnett
Sam Hayes
Tom Watson
Hannah McCarthy

Overall (Individuals)

Age
School Group Cat Sex Timel
Wilmington A SEN 11 M 15.75
Harvey Grammar SEN 12 M 15.75
Rochester Grammar SEN 10 F 16.15
Ravenswood B SEN 10 M 16.22
Longlands A G&B 6 M 17.10
Harvey Grammar MID 9 M 17.10
Wilmington A SEN 13 M 17.44
Harvey Grammar MID 8 M 17.92
Harvey Grammar MID 8 M 17.71
Ravenswood B SEN 10 M 18.49
Simon Langton SEN 10 F 18.76
St Andrews A G&B 5 M 18.92
St Andrews A Gé&B 6 M 18.87
St Andrews B MINI 4 M 18.83
St Andrews A Gé&B 6 F 19.59
Simon Langton MID 8 F 20.01
St Andrews B MINI 3 F 19.74
Cheyne MID 7 F 20.65
Barham A G&B 5 F 20.43
Barham A G&B 6 M 20.69
Kings School SEN 12 M 20.43
Barham A G&B 5 M 21.31
St Andrews B MINI 4 M 21.65
Ravenswood A MID 7 M 20.26
Rochester Grammar MID 9 F 21.83
Kings Prep B G&B 6 M 22.23
Kings School SEN 11 M 22.20
St Andrews A G&B 5 F 22.35
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 22.71
Walthamstow Hall A MID 9 F 23.21
Rochester Grammar MID 8 F 23.39
St Andrews C MINI 4 F 23.35
Kings Prep B G&B 5 M 23.57
St Andrews B MINI 4 M 23.89
Kings Prep B G&B 6 M 24.21
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 24.93
Barham A G&B 5 F 24.54
Barham B MINI 4 M 24.71
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 25.14
Hartlip B MINI 3 F 24.50
Ravenswood A MID 8 M 24.53
Hartlip B MINI 2 M 25.31
Longlands MINI 3 F 25.32
Barham B MINI 2 M 25.66
Wilmington B MID 9 M 25.99
Walthamstow Hall A MID 7 F 26.34
Hartlip B MINI 3 M 26.49
Longlands A G&B 6 M 27.30
Hempstead B Gé&B 6 M 27.31
Walthamstow Junior A G&B 6 F 26.65

Time 2
15.98
16.28
16.08
16.10
16.59
17.20
17.11
17.61
18.05
17.96
18.08
18.30
18.62
18.73
19.14
19.25
20.36
20.29
20.53
20.90
21.47
20.79
20.65
22.64
21.50
21.66
21.91
21.97
22.14
21.88
22.98
23.34
23.30
23.27
23.01
23.29
24.01
24.23
23.89
24.86
25.00
24.41
24.61
25.27
25.49
25.86
25.79
25.76
25.79
26.72

Total
31.73
32.03
32.23
32.32
33.69
34.30
34.55
35.53
35.76
36.45
36.84
37.22
37.49
37.56
38.73
39.26
40.10
40.94
40.96
41.59
41.90
42.10
42.30
42.90
43.33
43.89
44.11
44,32
44.85
45.09
46.37
46.69
46.87
47.16
47.22
48.22
48.55
48.94
49.03
49.36
49.53
49.72
49.93
50.93
51.48
52.20
52.28
53.06
53.10
53.37



Pos Bib No
51 20
52 36
53 73
54 40
55 77
56 53
57 80
58 103
59 89
60 4
61 22
62 78
63 44
64 63
65 13
66 96
67 57
68 100
69 79
70 67
71 21
72 42
73 55
74 84
75 3
76 91
77 72
78 58
79 43
80 83
81 39
82 12
83 41
84 86
85 19
86 16
87 99
88 76
89 27
90 75
91 37

104
102
101
98
94
87
85
82
70

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham

Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

Rececca Carter
Lauren Owen

Zak Berwick

Dionne Knight

Philip Le-Mon

Giulia Harte
Stephanie Winn
Julia Smith
Rebecca Thokildsen
Alex Matthews
Francesca Mc'Cormick
Jack French

Oliver Southern
Nicholas Easton
Katie Hamilton
Stephanie Jury
Thomas Berry
Samantha Haylock Kellow
Louise Blair

Austin Goh

Carina Horan

Felix Southern
Patrick Burford-Newel
Shanice Aldre
Andrew McQuillan
Maiken Thokildsen
Nick May

Rachael Symmons
Rhys Williams

Paul Welsh

Raeesa Qureshi
Sian Williams

Molly Williams

Luke Day

Hannah Jelfs

lan McMillan
Jennifer Ledsham
Grant Chambers
Annabel Kirton
Theo Street-Barath
Max Moss

Charlotte Haylock Kellow
Constance Thorkildsen
Misha Strage

Kate Chambers
Gabie Brunton
Chloe Dior

Daniel McKenzie
James Elder

Murray East

Saturday 22nd June 2002

Overall (Individuals)

School

Kings Prep A

St Andrews C
Wilmington B

Hartlip A

Hempstead A

Barham B

Hempstead B
Walthamstow Junior B
Walthamstow Hall A
Longlands A

Kings Prep A
Hempstead A

Hartlip B

Ravenswood A

Simon Langton
Walthamstow Junior A
Barham C
Walthamstow Junior B
Hempstead A
Ravenswood B

Kings Prep A

Hartlip A

Barham B

Hempstead C
Longlands A
Walthamstow Hall A
Wilmington B

Barham C

Hartlip A

Hempstead B

St Andrews C

Simon Langton

Hartlip A

Hempstead C

Kings Prep A

Kings School
Walthamstow Junior A
Hempstead A

Kings Prep
Wilmington B

St Andrews C
Walthamstow Hall
Walthamstow Junior B
Walthamstow Junior B
Walthamstow Junior A
Walthamstow Hall B
Hempstead C
Hempstead C
Hempstead B
Wilmington A

Age
Group Cat Sex Timel
G&B 6 F 27.93
G&B 6 F 27.58
MID 7 M 28.44
G&B 6 F 27.32
MINI 4 M 27.69
MINI R F 27.72
G&B 6 F 27.23
MINI 4 F 27.68
MID 8 F 28.48
G&B 6 M 28.52
G&B 6 F 27.88
G&B 6 M 28.61
MINI 3 M 28.68
MID 8 M 26.30
MID 8 F 28.69
G&B 6 F 29.48
MINI 4 M 28.84
MINI 3 F 30.20
MINI 3 F 29.88
SEN 10 M 29.31
MID 7 F 29.92
G&B 5 M 24.54
MINI 4 M 30.90
MINI 4 F 30.97
G&B 6 M 31.48
MID 7 F 31.91
MID 7 M 31.84
MINI 3 F 31.66
G&B 5 M 31.23
MINI 4 M 31.31
MINI 4 F 32.99
MID 8 F 33.40
MINI 3 F 33.10
MINI 4 M 32.36
MID 7 F 20.06
SEN 12 M 52.14
MINI 4 F 36.50
G&B 6 M 49.07
MINI 2 F 41.38
MID 7 M 25.81
MINI 1 M 26.75
MID 8 F dsq
MINI 4 F 32.51
MINI 3 F dsq
MINI 4 F dsq
SEN 11 F 28.86
G&B 6 F 34.23
MINI 3 M 32.07
MINI 3 M dsq
SEN 11 M 67.62

Time 2
25.90
26.56
26.02
27.29
27.10
27.12
27.71
27.32
26.54
26.53
27.19
27.15
27.16
30.12
28.43
27.77
28.53
27.23
27.80
28.41
29.00
34.53
28.34
28.47
28.48
29.73
30.04
30.34
30.78
31.74
30.42
30.99
31.89
33.65
46.28
18.44
36.35
25.83
35.56
85.73

100.32
23.99

dsq
29.14
31.21
dnf
dsq
dsq
30.67
dnf

Total
53.83
54.14
54.46
54.61
54.79
54.84
54.94
55.00
55.02
55.05
55.07
55.76
55.84
56.42
57.12
57.25
57.37
57.43
57.68
57.72
58.92
59.07
59.24
59.44
59.96
61.64
61.88
62.00
62.01
63.05
63.41
64.39
64.99
66.01
66.34
70.58
72.85
74.90
76.94

111.54
127.07



Pos Bib No
68
65
62
59
56
25
15
10

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham

Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

James Bennett

Ben Parker

Thomas Moore

Daniel Chambers
Charlotte Burford-Newel
Joe Jelfs

Ben Wheeler

Sam Atlee

Saturday 22nd June 2002

Overall (Individuals)

School

Wilmington A
Ravenswood B
Ravenswood A
Barham C

Barham C

Kings Prep B

Kings School
Rochester Grammar

Age
Group Cat
SEN 11
SEN 10
MID 7
MINI 3
G&B 5
G&B 5
MID 9
MID 8

Sex

MEZITNZIZIZZ

Timel
dnf
dsq
dns
dsq
dsq
dsq
dsq
dsq

Time 2
16.13
18.47

dns
69.32
31.28
23.72
16.45
26.76

Total



Pos Bib No
1 28
2 32
3 49
4 31
5 38
6 50
7 47
8 5
9 97

10 20
11 36
12 40
13 53
14 80
15 103
16 22
17 96
18 100
19 79
20 84
21 58
22 39
23 41
24 99
25 27
102

101

98

87

56

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham Saturday 22nd June 2002
Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

Primary - Female
Charlotte Evans

Emily Evans

Natalia Harte

Alex Askew

Jordan Moss

Nicole Underwood
Sarah Crawford
Darlene Tipping
Hannah McCarthy
Rececca Carter
Lauren Owen

Dionne Knight

Giulia Harte

Stephanie Winn

Julia Smith

Francesca Mc'Cormick
Stephanie Jury
Samantha Haylock Kellow
Louise Blair

Shanice Aldre

Rachael Symmons
Raeesa Qureshi

Molly Williams
Jennifer Ledsham
Annabel Kirton
Constance Thorkildsen
Misha Strage

Kate Chambers

Chloe Dior

Charlotte Burford-Newel

Primary and Secondary (Individuals)

Age
School Group Cat Sex Timel
St Andrews A G&B 6 F 19.59
St Andrews B MINI 3 F 19.74
Barham A G&B 5 F 20.43
St Andrews A G&B 5 F 22.35
St Andrews C MINI 4 F 23.35
Barham A Gé&B 5 F 24.54
Hartlip B MINI 3 F 24.50
Longlands MINI 3 F 25.32
Walthamstow Junior A G&B 6 F 26.65
Kings Prep A G&B 6 F 27.93
St Andrews C G&B 6 F 27.58
Hartlip A Gé&B 6 F 27.32
Barham B MINI R F 27.72
Hempstead B G&B 6 F 27.23
Walthamstow Junior B MINI 4 F 27.68
Kings Prep A G&B 6 F 27.88
Walthamstow Junior A G&B 6 F 29.48
Walthamstow Junior B MINI 3 F 30.20
Hempstead A MINI 3 F 29.88
Hempstead C MINI 4 F 30.97
Barham C MINI 3 F 31.66
St Andrews C MINI 4 F 32.99
Hartlip A MINI 3 F 33.10
Walthamstow Junior A MINI 4 F 36.50
Kings Prep MINI 2 F 41.38
Walthamstow Junior B MINI 4 F 32.51
Walthamstow Junior B MINI 3 F dsq
Walthamstow Junior A MINI 4 F dsq
Hempstead C Gé&B 6 F 34.23
Barham C G&B 5 F dsq

Time 2

19.14
20.36
20.53
21.97
23.34
24.01
24.86
24.61
26.72
25.90
26.56
27.29
27.12
27.71
27.32
27.19
27.77
27.23
27.80
28.47
30.34
30.42
31.89
36.35
35.56

dsq
29.14
31.21

dsq
31.28

Total

38.73
40.10
40.96
44.32
46.69
48.55
49.36
49.93
53.37
53.83
54.14
54.61
54.84
54.94
55.00
55.07
57.25
57.43
57.68
59.44
62.00
63.41
64.99
72.85
76.94



Pos Bib No
1 1
2 30
3 29
4 33
5 48
6 51
7 34
8 23
9 26

10 35
11 24
12 52
13 46
14 54
15 45
16 2
17 81
18 77
19 4
20 78
21 44
22 57
23 42
24 55
25 3
26 43
27 83
28 86
29 76
30 37

85

82

59

25

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham Saturday 22nd June 2002
Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

Primary - Males
Aaron Tipping
Remy Holmes
Joseph Kirton
Thomas Kirton
William Limb
Ben Porter
David Askew
Freddie Morgan
Owen Ranger
Mathew Owen
Jordan Patel
Tobias Porter
Hayden Stringer
Peter Limb

Alex Bunnett
Sam Hayes
Tom Watson
Philip Le-Mon
Alex Matthews
Jack French
Oliver Southern
Thomas Berry
Felix Southern
Patrick Burford-Newel
Andrew McQuillan
Rhys Williams
Paul Welsh
Luke Day

Grant Chambers
Max Moss
Daniel McKenzie
James Elder
Daniel Chambers
Joe Jelfs

Primary and Secondary (Individuals)
Age
School Group Cat Sex Timel

Longlands A G&B 6 M 17.10
St Andrews A G&B 5 M 18.92
St Andrews A G&B 6 M 18.87
St Andrews B MINI 4 M 18.83
Barham A Gé&B 6 M 20.69
Barham A G&B 5 M 21.31
St Andrews B MINI 4 M 21.65
Kings Prep B Gé&B 6 M 22.23
Kings Prep B G&B 5 M 23.57
St Andrews B MINI 4 M 23.89
Kings Prep B G&B 6 M 24.21
Barham B MINI 4 M 24.71
Hartlip B MINI 2 M 25.31
Barham B MINI 2 M 25.66
Hartlip B MINI 3 M 26.49
Longlands A G&B 6 M 27.30
Hempstead B G&B 6 M 27.31
Hempstead A MINI 4 M 27.69
Longlands A G&B 6 M 28.52
Hempstead A G&B 6 M 28.61
Hartlip B MINI 3 M 28.68
Barham C MINI 4 M 28.84
Hartlip A G&B 5 M 24.54
Barham B MINI 4 M 30.90
Longlands A G&B 6 M 31.48
Hartlip A G&B 5 M 31.23
Hempstead B MINI 4 M 3131
Hempstead C MINI 4 M 32.36
Hempstead A G&B 6 M 49.07
St Andrews C MINI 1 M 26.75
Hempstead C MINI 3 M 32.07
Hempstead B MINI 3 M dsq
Barham C MINI 3 M dsq
Kings Prep B G&B 5 M dsq

Time 2

16.59
18.30
18.62
18.73
20.90
20.79
20.65
21.66
23.30
23.27
23.01
24.23
24.41
25.27
25.79
25.76
25.79
27.10
26.53
27.15
27.16
28.53
34.53
28.34
28.48
30.78
31.74
33.65
25.83
100.32
dsq
30.67
69.32
23.72

Total

33.69
37.22
37.49
37.56
41.59
42.10
42.30
43.89
46.87
47.16
47.22
48.94
49.72
50.93
52.28
53.06
53.10
54.79
55.05
55.76
55.84
57.37
59.07
59.24
59.96
62.01
63.05
66.01
74.90
127.07



Pos Bib No
1 7
2 14
3 11
4 6
5 8
6 95
7 88
8 9
9 93

10 92
11 90
12 89
13 13
14 21
15 91
16 12
17 19
104

10

94

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham Saturday 22nd June 2002
Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

Secondary - Females
Rebecca O'Neill
Charlotte Owen
Rachel Underwood
Kelly Dee Spillet
Maria O'Neill

Ruth Wood

Kate Wood

Kirsten Taylor
Louise Witchell

Nina Witchell

Sonya Strage
Rebecca Thokildsen
Katie Hamilton
Carina Horan
Maiken Thokildsen
Sian Williams
Hannah Jelfs
Charlotte Haylock Kellow
Sam Atlee

Gabie Brunton

Primary and Secondary (Individuals)

Age
School Group Cat Sex Timel
Rochester Grammar SEN 10 F 16.15
Simon Langton SEN 10 F 18.76
Simon Langton MID 8 F 20.01
Cheyne MID 7 F 20.65
Rochester Grammar MID 9 F 21.83
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 22.71
Walthamstow Hall A MID 9 F 23.21
Rochester Grammar MID 8 F 23.39
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 24.93
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 25.14
Walthamstow Hall A MID 7 F 26.34
Walthamstow Hall A MID 8 F 28.48
Simon Langton MID 8 F 28.69
Kings Prep A MID 7 F 29.92
Walthamstow Hall A MID 7 F 31.91
Simon Langton MID 8 F 33.40
Kings Prep A MID 7 F 20.06
Walthamstow Hall MID 8 F dsq
Rochester Grammar MID 8 F dsq
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 28.86

Time 2

16.08
18.08
19.25
20.29
21.50
22.14
21.88
22.98
23.29
23.89
25.86
26.54
28.43
29.00
29.73
30.99
46.28
23.99
26.76

dnf

Total

32.23
36.84
39.26
40.94
43.33
44.85
45.09
46.37
48.22
49.03
52.20
55.02
57.12
58.92
61.64
64.39
66.34



Pos Bib No
1 71
2 105
3 64
4 108
5 69
6 106
7 107
8 66
9 17

10 60
11 18
12 61
13 74
14 73
15 63
16 67
17 72
18 16
19 75
62
15
70
68
65

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham Saturday 22nd June 2002
Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

Secondary - Males
Jack Buchanon
lan Mantell
Robert Buchanon
Joel Wyatt

Alex Pace
Matthew Davey
Michael Owen
Tom Barley
Stephen Harris
Peter Baksh
Jordan Jenkins
James Wilkins
Tom Jarman

Zak Berwick
Nicholas Easton
Austin Goh

Nick May

lan McMillan
Theo Street-Barath
Thomas Moore
Ben Wheeler
Murray East
James Bennett
Ben Parker

Primary and Secondary (Individuals)

Age
School Group Cat Sex Timel
Wilmington A SEN 11 M 15.75
Harvey Grammar SEN 12 M 15.75
Ravenswood B SEN 10 M 16.22
Harvey Grammar MID 9 M 17.10
Wilmington A SEN 13 M 17.44
Harvey Grammar MID 8 M 17.92
Harvey Grammar MID 8 M 17.71
Ravenswood B SEN 10 M 18.49
Kings School SEN 12 M 20.43
Ravenswood A MID 7 M 20.26
Kings School SEN 11 M 22.20
Ravenswood A MID 8 M 24.53
Wilmington B MID 9 M 25.99
Wilmington B MID 7 M 28.44
Ravenswood A MID 8 M 26.30
Ravenswood B SEN 10 M 29.31
Wilmington B MID 7 M 31.84
Kings School SEN 12 M 52.14
Wilmington B MID 7 M 25.81
Ravenswood A MID 7 M dns
Kings School MID 9 M dsq
Wilmington A SEN 11 M 67.62
Wilmington A SEN 11 M dnf
Ravenswood B SEN 10 M dsq

Time 2

15.98
16.28
16.10
17.20
17.11
17.61
18.05
17.96
21.47
22.64
21.91
25.00
25.49
26.02
30.12
28.41
30.04
18.44
85.73

dns
16.45

dnf
16.13
18.47

Total

31.73
32.03
32.32
34.30
34.55
35.53
35.76
36.45
41.90
42.90
44.11
49.53
51.48
54.46
56.42
57.72
61.88
70.58
111.54



Pos Bib No

©oO~NOOUOTA,WNPE

O©oOo~NOOTh,WNPE

10

32
38
47
5
53
103
100
79
84
58
39
41
99
27
102
101
98

33
34
35
52
46
54
45
77
44
57
55
83
86
37
85
82
59

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham Saturday 22nd June 2002
Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

Mini - Females
Emily Evans
Jordan Moss
Sarah Crawford
Darlene Tipping
Giulia Harte
Julia Smith

Samantha Haylock Kellow

Louise Blair

Shanice Aldre

Rachael Symmons
Raeesa Qureshi

Molly Williams
Jennifer Ledsham
Annabel Kirton
Constance Thorkildsen
Misha Strage

Kate Chambers

Mini - Males
Thomas Kirton
David Askew
Mathew Owen
Tobias Porter
Hayden Stringer
Peter Limb

Alex Bunnett
Philip Le-Mon
Oliver Southern
Thomas Berry
Patrick Burford-Newel
Paul Welsh

Luke Day

Max Moss

Daniel McKenzie
James Elder
Daniel Chambers

Age groups (Individuals)

Age
School Group Cat Sex Timel
St Andrews B MINI 3 F 19.74
St Andrews C MINI 4 F 23.35
Hartlip B MINI 3 F 24.50
Longlands MINI 3 F 25.32
Barham B MINI R F 27.72
Walthamstow Junior B MINI 4 F 27.68
Walthamstow Junior B MINI 3 F 30.20
Hempstead A MINI 3 F 29.88
Hempstead C MINI 4 F 30.97
Barham C MINI 3 F 31.66
St Andrews C MINI 4 F 32.99
Hartlip A MINI 3 F 33.10
Walthamstow Junior A MINI 4 F 36.50
Kings Prep MINI 2 F 41.38
Walthamstow Junior B MINI 4 F 3251
Walthamstow Junior B MINI 3 F dsq
Walthamstow Junior A MINI 4 F dsq
St Andrews B MINI 4 M 18.83
St Andrews B MINI 4 M 21.65
St Andrews B MINI 4 M 23.89
Barham B MINI 4 M 24.71
Hartlip B MINI 2 M 25.31
Barham B MINI 2 M 25.66
Hartlip B MINI 3 M 26.49
Hempstead A MINI 4 M 27.69
Hartlip B MINI 3 M 28.68
Barham C MINI 4 M 28.84
Barham B MINI 4 M 30.90
Hempstead B MINI 4 M 31.31
Hempstead C MINI 4 M 32.36
St Andrews C MINI 1 M 26.75
Hempstead C MINI 3 M 32.07
Hempstead B MINI 3 M dsq
Barham C MINI 3 M dsq

Time 2

20.36
23.34
24.86
24.61
27.12
27.32
27.23
27.80
28.47
30.34
30.42
31.89
36.35
35.56

dsq
29.14
31.21

18.73
20.65
23.27
24.23
24.41
25.27
25.79
27.10
27.16
28.53
28.34
31.74
33.65
100.32
dsq
30.67
69.32

Total

40.10
46.69
49.36
49.93
54.84
55.00
57.43
57.68
59.44
62.00
63.41
64.99
72.85
76.94

37.56
42.30
47.16
48.94
49.72
50.93
52.28
54.79
55.84
57.37
59.24
63.05
66.01
127.07



Pos Bib No

©oO~NOOUOTA,WNPE

e
= o

O©oOo~NOOTh,WNPE

10

28
49
31
50
97
20
36
40
80
22
96
87
56

30
29
48
51
23
26
24

81

78
42

43
76
25

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham

Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

Girls& Boys - Females
Charlotte Evans
Natalia Harte

Alex Askew

Nicole Underwood
Hannah McCarthy
Rececca Carter
Lauren Owen

Dionne Knight
Stephanie Winn
Francesca Mc'Cormick
Stephanie Jury

Chloe Dior

Charlotte Burford-Newel

Girls & Boys - Males
Aaron Tipping
Remy Holmes
Joseph Kirton
William Limb

Ben Porter
Freddie Morgan
Owen Ranger
Jordan Patel

Sam Hayes

Tom Watson

Alex Matthews
Jack French

Felix Southern
Andrew McQuillan
Rhys Williams
Grant Chambers
Joe Jelfs

Saturday 22nd June 2002

Age groups (Individuals)

School

St Andrews A

Barham A

St Andrews A

Barham A
Walthamstow Junior A
Kings Prep A

St Andrews C

Hartlip A

Hempstead B

Kings Prep A
Walthamstow Junior A
Hempstead C

Barham C

Longlands A
St Andrews A
St Andrews A
Barham A
Barham A
Kings Prep B
Kings Prep B
Kings Prep B
Longlands A
Hempstead B
Longlands A
Hempstead A
Hartlip A
Longlands A
Hartlip A
Hempstead A
Kings Prep B

Group Cat Sex

G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B

G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B

Age
Timel

19.59
20.43
22.35
24.54
26.65
27.93
27.58
27.32
27.23
27.88
29.48
34.23

dsq
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17.10
18.92
18.87
20.69
21.31
22.23
23.57
24.21
27.30
27.31
28.52
28.61
24.54
31.48
31.23
49.07

dsq
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Time 2

19.14
20.53
21.97
24.01
26.72
25.90
26.56
27.29
27.71
27.19
27.77

dsq
31.28

16.59
18.30
18.62
20.90
20.79
21.66
23.30
23.01
25.76
25.79
26.53
27.15
34.53
28.48
30.78
25.83
23.72

Total

38.73
40.96
44.32
48.55
53.37
53.83
54.14
54.61
54.94
55.07
57.25

33.69
37.22
37.49
41.59
42.10
43.89
46.87
47.22
53.06
53.10
55.05
55.76
59.07
59.96
62.01
74.90
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88

90
89
13
21
91
12
19
104
10

108
106
107
60
61
74
73
63
72
75
62
15

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham Saturday 22nd June 2002
Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

Mid - Females
Rachel Underwood
Kelly Dee Spillet
Maria O'Neill

Kate Wood

Kirsten Taylor
Sonya Strage
Rebecca Thokildsen
Katie Hamilton
Carina Horan
Maiken Thokildsen
Sian Williams
Hannah Jelfs
Charlotte Haylock Kellow
Sam Atlee

Mid - Males
Joel Wyatt
Matthew Davey
Michael Owen
Peter Baksh
James Wilkins
Tom Jarman
Zak Berwick
Nicholas Easton
Nick May

Theo Street-Barath
Thomas Moore
Ben Wheeler

Age groups (Individuals)

Age
School Group Cat Sex Timel
Simon Langton MID 8 F 20.01
Cheyne MID 7 F 20.65
Rochester Grammar MID 9 F 21.83
Walthamstow Hall A MID 9 F 23.21
Rochester Grammar MID 8 F 23.39
Walthamstow Hall A MID 7 F 26.34
Walthamstow Hall A MID 8 F 28.48
Simon Langton MID 8 F 28.69
Kings Prep A MID 7 F 29.92
Walthamstow Hall A MID 7 F 31.91
Simon Langton MID 8 F 33.40
Kings Prep A MID 7 F 20.06
Walthamstow Hall MID 8 F dsq
Rochester Grammar MID 8 F dsq
Harvey Grammar MID 9 M 17.10
Harvey Grammar MID 8 M 17.92
Harvey Grammar MID 8 M 17.71
Ravenswood A MID 7 M 20.26
Ravenswood A MID 8 M 24.53
Wilmington B MID 9 M 25.99
Wilmington B MID 7 M 28.44
Ravenswood A MID 8 M 26.30
Wilmington B MID 7 M 31.84
Wilmington B MID 7 M 25.81
Ravenswood A MID 7 M dns
Kings School MID 9 M dsq

Time 2

19.25
20.29
21.50
21.88
22.98
25.86
26.54
28.43
29.00
29.73
30.99
46.28
23.99
26.76

17.20
17.61
18.05
22.64
25.00
25.49
26.02
30.12
30.04
85.73

dns
16.45

Total

39.26
40.94
43.33
45.09
46.37
52.20
55.02
57.12
58.92
61.64
64.39
66.34

34.30
35.53
35.76
42.90
49.53
51.48
54.46
56.42
61.88
111.54
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14
95
93
92
94

71
105
64
69
66
17
18
67
16
70
68
65

Kent Schools Ski Championships 2002

Chatham

Saturday 22nd June 2002

Sponsored By Captain's Cabin

Results

Name

Senior - Females
Rebecca O'Neill
Charlotte Owen
Ruth Wood
Louise Witchell
Nina Witchell
Gabie Brunton

Senior - Males
Jack Buchanon
lan Mantell
Robert Buchanon
Alex Pace

Tom Barley
Stephen Harris
Jordan Jenkins
Austin Goh

lan McMillan
Murray East
James Bennett
Ben Parker

Age groups (Individuals)
Age
School Group Cat Sex Timel

Rochester Grammar SEN 10 F 16.15
Simon Langton SEN 10 F 18.76
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 22.71
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 24.93
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 25.14
Walthamstow Hall B SEN 11 F 28.86
Wilmington A SEN 11 M 15.75
Harvey Grammar SEN 12 M 15.75
Ravenswood B SEN 10 M 16.22
Wilmington A SEN 13 M 17.44
Ravenswood B SEN 10 M 18.49
Kings School SEN 12 M 20.43
Kings School SEN 11 M 22.20
Ravenswood B SEN 10 M 29.31
Kings School SEN 12 M 52.14
Wilmington A SEN 11 M 67.62
Wilmington A SEN 11 M dnf
Ravenswood B SEN 10 M dsq

Time 2

16.08
18.08
22.14
23.29
23.89

dnf

15.98
16.28
16.10
17.11
17.96
21.47
21.91
28.41
18.44

dnf
16.13
18.47

Total

32.23
36.84
44.85
48.22
49.03

31.73
32.03
32.32
34.55
36.45
41.90
44.11
57.72
70.58



